8  195.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 95230 61099090 PCS  7.00  1043.25 208.65

5
 9  180.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 80212 61099090 PCS  7.00  963.00 192.60

5
 10  185.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 85218 61099090 PCS  7.00  989.75 197.95

18
 11  145.00 5N/PAINT PRINTED LOW.  45171 61072990 PCS  7.00  2792.70 155.15

12961.00

Total : 
RS. TWELVE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SIXTY-ONE 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

308.61

308.61

68.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.